
TEAMS Championship Standings

Pos Nat Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Points

1 774 774

2 717 717

3 670 670

4 634 634

5 546 546

6 517 517

7 465 465

8 439 439

9 432 432

10 367 367

11 329 329

12 299 299

13 237 237

14 158 158
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PARAGON RACING

CARTER RACING

PARAGON RACING III

CARTER RACING 2

PARAGON RACING II

CARTER RACING C

THISTLE AND ROSE RACING C

R SPORT RACING

RYDER RACING

JK RACING

THISTLE AND ROSE RACING

THISTLE AND ROSE RACING B

WRONG DIRECTION RACING

KINETICA RACING


